
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 17 July 2022

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY GIRL SIA Last start winner RIC, 10/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Cini 529811 8/7264

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Dropping in grade GOS, 31/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 19/17270

 3 COCO MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R3, C 5C 5C 1P 3/1/2T. Corless 543274 11/4203

 4 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 3/1/1C. Proctor 533471 10/9146

 5 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 3/1/2S. Morgan 534291 9/596

 6 VAMOOSE Last start winner GAR, 09/07/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2S. Smith 549023 6/4303

 7 SMOOTH JACK Last start winner GOS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 9/3195

 8 TONGUE TIED Last start winner RIC, 08/07/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2T. Vella 537108 7/6192

 9 WYANGAPINNI Last start placegetter RIC, 13/07/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 4/1/1T. Corless 538588 8/7228

 10 MR. VALENTINE Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R5, P 7P 5Y 2Y 4/1/1C. Proctor 533467 7/4157
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 1 BELL TOLLER Grade order Grade 5 3C 6P 2P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 3/0239

 2 FEEL THE CHAOS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3P. Lagogiane 551038 2/1211

 3 FLYING HUNTER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4C 6P 5/4W. Harper 546836 3/0211

 4 BOSTON BURGLAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 2/0198

 5 GOOD ODDS JEB Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/2P. Lagogiane 543548 3/2198

 6 FASHION CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0196

 7 CLOUD BY DAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/3N. Mastapha 547298 2/1188

 8 FAKE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/2D. Swain 543426 3/2186

 9 DANA LEO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/2M. Newham 542727 3/2171

 10 UNIQUE STREAK Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/2A. Proctor 546842 3/2168

 11 BRUTAL VIKING Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/2A. Marshall 541407 3/2168

 12 CARVED IN STONE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/3C. Proctor 546421 2/1161

 13 BLAZING KOHANA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4B. Moroney 552328 1/0156

 14 SHE'S HARLEQUIN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/2T. Vella 540629 3/2156

 15 JET BLACK ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/2G. Case 532324 3/2153

 16 AUSSIE RED'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/0151

 17 BREAKWALL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 546426 1/0151

 18 TIGER ROSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sing 546227 1/0147

 19 ETHAN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2147

 20 FAST LANE FEVER Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4C. Proctor 546445 1/0147

 21 FASCINATE MODEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 543670 2/1144

 22 RITZA PATCH 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0142

 23 ROMANTIC STYLE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7C 3Y 5/4G. Borg 543664 1/0142

 24 LONG BOMB Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 4P 5/4A. Katalinic 543999 1/0133

 25 BUGATTI MOON Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8Y 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0126

 26 MALTESE EAGLE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 2P 5/4K. Barton 542267 1/0121

 27 JACK OF SPADES Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/2E. Sparks 540241 3/2120

 28 SHADY'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5Y 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 3/1119

 29 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6Y 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0115

 30 BONNIE GOLD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2114

 31 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/2T. O'Regan 534535 3/2111
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 32 DANA BIG PETE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/3M. Newham 535129 3/1109

 33 IT'S CASH TIME Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1108

 34 LADY ON FIRE 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3R. Polidano 534533 2/1108

 35 DANA CHILL Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4M. Newham 530541 2/0107

 36 MAGICAL TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0105

 37 FABIO'S ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/2P. Mantach 537208 3/2105

 38 LEAPLING Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/2D. Swain 543290 3/2104

 39 AMIGO RAPIDO Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Proctor 546447 1/0104

 40 DOMINANT GEM Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 548798 1/0103

 41 BRICK TOP Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0102

 42 GENTLEMAN JAKE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1P 5P 5/4A. Dawson 548393 1/088

 43 ONE MORE JOE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 44 DRIPPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/4T. Vella 540632 1/078

 45 SOPHIE'S WILL 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/075

 46 ZULU SPARROW Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Swain 543293 1/072

 47 ISAAC GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 8P 5/4J. Ashe 527360 1/069

 48 FIRE BY NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/064

3 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 15 July 2022 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Sunday, 17 July 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI BLOSSOM Last start winner RIC, 08/07/2022, R12, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 538986 4/3186

 2 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1J. Murray 547833 4/3252

 3 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3195

 4 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 6P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9168

 5 RINGER ROSIE Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3141

 6 BUGATTI MOON Last start placegetter RIC, 08/07/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 8Y 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0126

 7 ZULU BOY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 4M 5/2P. Parrelli 499350 7/2117

 8 SMOKE 'EM HENRY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R6, P 3P 6Y 5P 5/4L. Gaffney 532318 1/0115

 9 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 10/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 10/6120

 10 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1S. Morgan 543273 6/3174

 11 MAX'S IDOL Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1J. Rudd 530397 13/7174

 12 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1L. Gaffney 531950 9/6171

 13 DOUBLE THREAT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 6/5156

 14 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R11, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8129

 15 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/3E. Borg 544700 4/1128

 16 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2P. Tobin 543162 5/2120

 17 BARNEY BIG EARS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0117

 18 BE BLESSED Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2P 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1111

 19 SPRING BARON Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 20 GYPSY Weighted points score RIC, 29/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/278

 21 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Pickles 530516 5/369

 22 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 7Y 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/364
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 1 ARE EIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 13/07/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1P. Lagogiane 549716 0/0140

 2 FAT PIZZA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 13/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0132

 3 SWEET SHE IS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Edmunds 549907 0/0117

 4 ELENI ZAN Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/066

 5 SNOWMAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/06/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. Harper 550147 0/0117

 6 SAVED BY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/088

 7 CHRONIC WAVE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/07/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/068

 8 ALL HEART Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 28/06/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 8P M/1T. O'Regan 548771 0/068

 9 UNLAWFUL PURSUIT Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 28/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Lewis 540498 0/058

 10 SHADY BABY Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544770 0/070

 11 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/064

 12 DESTINI PHANTOM Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/062

 13 IN THE SUN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/048

 14 COME ON POLLY Weighted points score TAR, 13/04/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1J. Ashe 546594 0/046

 15 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/044
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 1 CORLESS CRAZY Last start winner RIC, 10/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2T. Corless 532707 16/14342

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 1/1R. Hancock 529712 21/16294

 3 CLADDIN' BOYS Last start placegetter RIC, 08/07/2022, R10, P 2P 8P 1P 2/1/1T. Vella 539670 8/7294

 4 PROST Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Sparks 528582 10/9273

 5 MY GIRL SIA Last start winner RIC, 10/07/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2P. Cini 529811 8/7264

 6 TODDLER TANTRUM Dropping in grade GOS, 31/05/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 2P 3/1/2R. Delaney 531949 19/17270

 7 COCO MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R3, C 5C 5C 1P 3/1/2T. Corless 543274 11/4203

 8 CITY CHICK Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 7P 3/1/1C. Proctor 533471 10/9146

 9 APPETIZING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 3/1/2S. Morgan 534291 9/596
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 1 CABERNET GIRL 2 Last start winner RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2M. Dawson 540984 5/4258

 2 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2J. Porter 529546 13/12168

 3 MARCH LEGEND Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R3, C 6C 6C 8C 4/1/1A. Proctor 543250 6/5128

 4 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/1N. Kilner 529940 10/3120

 5 SANIYAH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R5, P 3P 5C 1P 5/3T. O'Regan 535672 6/1222

 6 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7195

 7 CLUB MODEL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 543273 6/2174

 8 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4A. Dawson 537486 3/0156

 9 RITZA PATCH 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0142

 10 ROMANTIC FLAME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4G. Borg 543663 3/0243

 11 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 4/0171

 12 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1P. Cini 532696 10/0162

 13 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6C 2C 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3162

 14 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0141

 15 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0117

 16 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4T. O'Regan 534535 3/0111

 17 DANA BIG PETE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Newham 535129 3/0109

 18 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0108

 19 REBELLING Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3102

 20 APPETIZING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1S. Morgan 534291 9/396

 21 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/075
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 1 SANIYAH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 07/07/2022, R5, P 3P 5C 1P 5/3T. O'Regan 535672 6/1222

 2 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7195

 3 CLUB MODEL 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 543273 6/2174

 4 LEKTRA TERRACE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4A. Dawson 537486 3/0156

 5 RITZA PATCH 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/4R. Polidano 539015 1/0142

 6 ROMANTIC FLAME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/4G. Borg 543663 3/0243

 7 FRONT ROW Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 4/0171

 8 ZANDER Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1P. Cini 532696 10/0162

 9 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIC, 03/06/2022, R6, P 5P 6C 2C 5/1P. Cini 532702 7/3162

 10 BEAR'S BEST Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4M. Williams 531893 1/0141

 11 BARNEY BIG EARS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 542909 1/0117

 12 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4T. O'Regan 534535 3/0111

 13 DANA BIG PETE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P (FEL)P 2P 5/4M. Newham 535129 3/0109

 14 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0108

 15 REBELLING Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1J. Rudd 535111 5/3102

 16 APPETIZING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1S. Morgan 534291 9/396

 17 SOPHIE'S WILL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/075
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 1 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 19/12298
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 1 COCO MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/07/2022, R3, C 5C 5C 1P 3/1/2T. Corless 543274 11/6203

 2 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 8C 3/1/1N. Holloway 532753 15/10198
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 1 FAT PIZZA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/07/2022, R3, P

RIC, 10/07/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 7P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0132

 2 CHRONIC WAVE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/07/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/068

 3 IN THE SUN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/048
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 1 CABERNET GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 10/07/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4M. Dawson 540984 5/0258

 2 ROMANTIC FLAME 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2G. Borg 543663 3/2243

 3 TATUM Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/4132

 4 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/0108

 5 SOPHIE'S WILL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/075
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